MAKE PANASONIC AND WARRANTY 2YEARS - 36W PANEL 2*2 - REQUIRE FOR TOWER A 17TH FLOOR ( 

VERGINIA ) CEILING LIGHT WORK

Tax Details:  816,412.00 Material Amount :

146,954.16 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  73,477.08 

SGST  73,477.08 

RUPEES NINE LAC SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX ONLY

963366.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery AS PER REQUIREMENT

Payment 60 DAYS

FRIEGHT INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT. 

LTD. . At project site office officially.